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FAURE Requiem - Introit

FAURE Bequiem - Kyrie

HADYN Little organ Mass

J-S.BACH siciliano from oboe d’amore concerfo in b
PALESTRINA kyrie from missa Hodie christus natus est
LASSUS xyie from Missa susanne un jour

J-C.BACH andanie from sqmphony in D

WILLAERT kyrie from missa cheistus resUrgens
HADYN kyrie from Nelson Mass

GEOELFROY xyrie from Messe pour les fEtes doubles
OCKEGHEM kyrie from missa Chomme armé
J+S.BACH Larghetio from oboe d’amore concerto in A
GASCOGNE xyrie from missa myn herte heeft altyt verlanghen
M-A. CHABPENTIER &yrie from messe des morts
TOTAL PLAYING TIME

SLEEVE NOTES BY KEITH ANDERSON. DESIGNED BY DESIGNSTORM.

1:58
4:39
2:28
4:14
3:08
5:42
3:45
6:25
4:23
4:50
2:22
5:16
3:45
6:28

59:37
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